
EGERSUND SKYTTERLAG

Landsdelskretsstevnet felt 2012

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Katrine Idland Gjesdal 5

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
30/17

2. Trond Gildje Vegårshei 5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/4    29/17
3. Sindre Ausel Vegårshei 4 6/2 6/1 4/1 5/3 6/4    27/11
4. Jan Frode Gotheim Kvinesdal 4 6/1 5/0 4/2 6/4 6/2    27/09
5. Olav Fuglestad Time 5 5/1 6/2 5/0 6/3 5/2    27/08
6. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 6/3 4/1 5/2 6/2 5/3    26/11
7. Jon Fjellheim Valbø Sannidal 3 5/3 6/1 6/0 6/5 3/1    26/10
8. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 5/2 4/0 5/1 6/3 6/2    26/08
9. Mette Finnestad Søgne 5 6/4 6/4 1/0 6/6 6/1    25/15
10. Ole Dorholt Lunde 5 6/3 6/2 1/0 6/6 6/3    25/14
11. Lars Esse Bamble 5 6/6 4/1 4/2 6/3 5/2    25/14
12. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 5 6/4 6/5 3/0 5/3 5/2    25/14
13. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 2 6/0 6/1 2/1 5/5 6/3    25/10
14. Kristian Strømsland Søndeled 5 6/1 6/2 4/1 4/2 5/3    25/09
15. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 6/1 6/3 1/0 6/2 6/1    25/07
16. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 4 5/1 5/2 4/2 6/0 5/2    25/07
17. Nils Seldal Klepp V55 5/1 6/4 4/4 6/6 3/0    24/15
18. Olav K Vaaje Vegårshei 4 6/5 5/2 2/0 6/4 5/3    24/14
19. Lars Skår Hjelmeland 3 6/3 6/3 3/2 6/5 3/0    24/13
20. Kåre Storenes Imenes 4 6/4 5/2 2/0 6/5 5/1    24/12
21. Eivind Igland Imenes 3 6/3 6/3 2/1 5/3 5/1    24/11
22. Inge Hvitås Bø (Telemark) 5 6/3 5/4 1/0 6/2 6/1    24/10
23. Anders Metveit Imenes 5 6/3 6/2 0/0 6/2 6/3    24/10
24. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 6/4 6/1 4/0 5/4 3/1    24/10
25. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal 5 6/1 6/1 3/1 4/1 5/4    24/08
26. Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 4 5/0 4/0 4/0 6/3 5/3    24/06
27. Einar Tunheim Hå 5 6/0 4/2 3/1 6/0 5/1    24/04
28. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 6/1 6/6 0/0 6/1 5/4    23/12
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29. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 6/3 6/1 0/0 5/2 6/5    23/11
30. Kåre Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 4 6/3 5/3 2/1 5/2 5/2    23/11
31. Bjørn Tore Beisland Imenes 4 6/2 5/1 0/0 6/4 6/3    23/10
32. Erik Selekleiv Vegårshei 4 5/4 6/0 3/0 3/1 6/5    23/10
33. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6/6 6/1 2/0 4/0 5/2    23/09
34. Ole Richard Bødtker Gann 3 6/3 2/1 4/0 6/2 5/2    23/08
35. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 5/3 5/0 3/1 5/2 5/2    23/08
36. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 6/0 5/1 1/0 6/5 5/1    23/07
37. Are Metveit Imenes 2 5/0 5/1 3/0 6/2 4/1    23/04
38. Jim Nybrott Gjesdal 3 6/4 6/3 1/1 6/1 3/1    22/10
39. Kjetil Norby Randesund 5 6/3 4/1 1/0 6/5 5/0    22/09
40. Christer Gramstad Gjesdal 4 6/2 6/2 1/0 4/3 5/2    22/09
41. Thor Vigre Imenes 3 6/2 5/2 2/2 5/2 4/1    22/09
42. Terje Høyland Time 5 4/0 5/2 1/0 6/3 6/3    22/08
43. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 4/1 6/2 3/1 4/3 5/1    22/08
44. Tom Landås Imenes 2 6/2 5/2 3/1 4/2 4/1    22/08
45. Magnus L Vårdal Time 4 5/0 5/1 4/1 6/5 2/1    22/08
46. Aslak Lonebu Imenes V55 6/0 5/2 1/0 6/4 4/1    22/07
47. Oddgeir Helland Gjesdal 3 6/0 6/2 2/0 4/4 4/1    22/07
48. Morgan Lindheim Drangedal 5 6/1 6/5 2/0 3/0 5/0    22/06
49. Petter Sørli Greipstad 5 5/0 4/0 3/0 6/6 4/0    22/06
50. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne 3 4/1 4/1 5/1 5/1 4/0    22/04
51. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 6/4 3/0 0/0 6/3 6/4    21/11
52. Kjell Strand Hovland Gjesdal 5 5/2 6/2 1/0 6/4 3/2    21/10
53. Helge Tveit Gann 4 6/2 2/0 3/1 6/4 4/2    21/09
54. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 4/1 6/1 2/1 5/3 4/2    21/08
55. Ivar Ueland Klepp V55 6/4 2/0 1/0 6/2 6/1    21/07
56. Dag Kåre Salvesen Imenes 4 4/2 4/1 2/1 6/2 5/1    21/07
57. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 6/2 3/0 1/0 6/3 5/2    21/07
58. Dag Voigt Egersund 4 6/2 4/2 4/0 3/1 4/2    21/07
59. Arne Palerud Drangedal V55 5/2 6/2 1/0 5/0 4/2    21/06
60. Tore Indreiten Stavanger 5 5/0 5/2 4/0 5/4 2/0    21/06
61. Aleksander Storenes Imenes 2 5/1 4/0 5/1 5/2 2/1    21/05
62. Jarle Kvinen Gann 4 6/2 5/2 6/1 2/0 2/0    21/05
63. Per Tveiten Bykle V55 1/0 6/4 3/0 4/2 6/5    20/11
64. Geir Ove Svela Bjerkreim 4 5/1 5/3 0/0 5/2 5/2    20/08
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65. Kjetil Knutsen Kvinesdal 5 5/0 6/2 0/0 5/3 4/1    20/06
66. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 5 6/3 3/0 1/0 5/1 5/1    20/05
67. Reidar Sviland Gann V55 6/2 5/1 0/0 6/1 3/1    20/05
68. Lars Vefald Drangedal 4 6/2 2/0 5/1 6/1 1/0    20/04
69. Jostein Myklebust Klepp V55 5/0 3/0 1/0 6/2 5/0    20/02
70. Marius Myklebust Egersund 5 6/0 5/0 0/0 4/1 5/0    20/01
71. Lars Strand Gjesdal 3 4/0 1/0 4/1 5/4 5/2    19/07
72. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 5 6/4 3/0 5/1 1/0 4/2    19/07
73. Inge Markhus Gjestvang Imenes 2 5/2 6/2 2/0 3/2 3/1    19/07
74. Svein Haugebo Imenes 3 5/1 4/1 2/0 5/2 3/2    19/06
75. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 5/0 1/0 3/1 5/2 5/2    19/05
76. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 4 0/0 5/0 4/0 4/2 6/2    19/04
77. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2 4/0 4/1 3/0 6/3 2/0    19/04
78. Egil Time Time 5 5/2 4/0 3/1 5/0 2/0    19/03
79. Stian Hellermyr Levangsheia 5 0/0 2/0 4/1 6/5 6/3    18/09
80. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 4 6/3 5/3 1/0 3/1 3/1    18/08
81. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 5/1 1/0 1/0 5/2 6/4    18/07
82. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3 6/3 4/0 0/0 5/4 3/0    18/07
83. Arild Rasmussen Holum V55 4/0 4/1 0/0 5/2 5/2    18/05
84. Terje Nybu Levangsheia 4 4/0 3/1 3/0 4/3 4/1    18/05
85. Svein Rune Gramstad Gjesdal 3 5/2 5/2 1/0 4/1 3/0    18/05
86. Kari Aarekol Klepp 2 3/0 6/2 2/1 5/2 2/0    18/05
87. Leif Atle Beisland Imenes 4 6/1 3/0 2/0 5/2 2/1    18/04
88. Jan Lundtveit Drangedal 5 6/1 3/0 3/1 4/2 2/0    18/04
89. Håvard Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 2 6/1 4/1 1/0 4/1 3/0    18/03
90. Pål Augedal Hå 4 6/4 0/0 0/0 6/3 5/1    17/08
91. Ole Kristian Austad Tørdal 5 6/3 1/0 1/1 6/3 3/1    17/08
92. John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 4 3/0 2/1 0/0 6/3 6/2    17/06
93. Bjørn Helge Igland Imenes 2 4/1 5/0 2/1 5/3 1/1    17/06
94. Steve Øverland Gann 5 6/1 1/0 1/0 4/2 5/2    17/05
95. Bjørn Arne Sande Stavanger 4 5/1 3/0 3/0 5/4 1/0    17/05
96. Paul Vaule Hå V55 5/2 3/0 1/0 2/0 6/2    17/04
97. Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4 5/2 4/0 3/1 0/0 5/1    17/04
98. Ørjan Metveit Imenes 2 5/1 4/0 1/0 5/3 2/0    17/04
99. Sivert Skår Time 2 4/1 4/1 1/0 5/1 3/0    17/03
100.Anne M Kyllingstad Gjesdal 4 4/3 4/2 1/0 5/1 2/0    16/06
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101.Jon Martin Haaland Farsund 3 5/2 5/2 1/0 4/1 1/1    16/06
102.Anders Lomeland Gjesdal 4 6/2 0/0 0/0 5/1 5/2    16/05
103.Rannveig Karlsen Mælum V55 6/0 3/0 1/0 4/1 2/2    16/03
104.Inge Storenes Imenes 4 6/0 6/4 0/0 1/0 2/1    15/05
105.Eirik Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 3 6/0 5/1 0/0 1/0 3/2    15/03
106.Daniel Gusdal Imenes 3 3/0 3/0 1/0 5/1 3/0    15/01
107.Folke Helle Finnøy 2 3/1 6/2 0/0 5/4 0/0    14/07
108.Espen Kartevoll Gjesdal 4 2/1 1/0 3/1 6/3 2/0    14/05
109.Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 4/2 2/1 1/0 3/0 4/1    14/04
110.Kjell Bang Holum 3 3/0 5/1 1/0 0/0 5/2    14/03
111.Sverre Jacobsen Holum 3 2/0 4/0 0/0 6/1 2/1    14/02
112.Mathias W Tveit Gann 3 5/0 1/0 3/0 2/0 3/1    14/01
113.Ingvald Ekra Imenes 2 4/2 4/1 0/0 1/0 4/1    13/04
114.Terje Hareland Gjesdal 4 3/0 0/0 4/1 3/1 3/1    13/03
115.Johan Holen Hå V55 4/3 4/1 0/0 3/1 1/0    12/05
116.Øyvind Slåen Kilebygda og Bolvik 3 2/2 0/0 4/1 3/1 3/0    12/04
117.Håvard Tamburstuen Egersund 2 6/2 0/0 1/0 3/1 2/1    12/04
118.Harald Kambo Stavanger V55 4/0 3/2 2/0 2/2 1/0    12/04
119.Tord Kjerstad Stavanger 2 2/0 3/1 2/0 3/1 2/0    12/02
120.Elisabeth Bakke Egersund 3 6/3 4/2 0/0 0/0 1/0    11/05
121.Helge Sverre Strand Klepp 4 4/0 0/0 3/0 4/2 0/0    11/02
122.Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 1/0 0/0 2/0 5/1 3/0    11/01
123.Svein K Søyland Gjesdal V55 3/0 2/0 2/1 2/0 2/0    11/01
124.Øystein Solås Heddeland og Breland 3 4/0 2/0 1/0 3/0 1/0    11/00
125.Hallgeir Igland Imenes 2 4/0 1/0 0/0 2/1 3/0    10/01
126.Jonas Bekkum Klepp 2 2/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 2/0    10/00
127.Stig Kartevold Gjesdal 3 0/0 2/1 1/0 2/1 3/0    08/02
128.Einar Johansen Time 5 5/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    07/03
129.Siv Tone Rossevatn Klepp 2 6/1 0/0 0/0 1/0 0/0    07/01
130.Ellen Marie Time Time 3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    00/00
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Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sveinung Høyland Egersund

Hold 1
3/1

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
4/0

Hold 4
4/1

Hold 5
5/1    

30-skudd
18/03

2. Johan Egeland Egersund 4/0 1/0 1/0 3/0 4/1    13/01
3. Geir Øksendal Holum 3/0 2/0 0/0 2/1 2/0    09/01
4. Wenche Belsvik Egersund 0/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0    02/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Eilef Stalleland Imenes

Hold 1
6/0

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
2/1

Hold 4
5/5

Hold 5
6/3    

30-skudd
25/10

2. Are Metveit Imenes 5/0 5/1 3/0 6/2 4/1    23/04
3. Tom Landås Imenes 6/2 5/2 3/1 4/2 4/1    22/08
4. Aleksander Storenes Imenes 5/1 4/0 5/1 5/2 2/1    21/05
5. Inge Markhus Gjestvang Imenes 5/2 6/2 2/0 3/2 3/1    19/07
6. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 4/0 4/1 3/0 6/3 2/0    19/04
7. Kari Aarekol Klepp 3/0 6/2 2/1 5/2 2/0    18/05
8. Håvard Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 6/1 4/1 1/0 4/1 3/0    18/03
9. Bjørn Helge Igland Imenes 4/1 5/0 2/1 5/3 1/1    17/06
10. Ørjan Metveit Imenes 5/1 4/0 1/0 5/3 2/0    17/04
11. Sivert Skår Time 4/1 4/1 1/0 5/1 3/0    17/03
12. Folke Helle Finnøy 3/1 6/2 0/0 5/4 0/0    14/07
13. Ingvald Ekra Imenes 4/2 4/1 0/0 1/0 4/1    13/04
14. Håvard Tamburstuen Egersund 6/2 0/0 1/0 3/1 2/1    12/04
15. Tord Kjerstad Stavanger 2/0 3/1 2/0 3/1 2/0    12/02
16. Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 1/0 0/0 2/0 5/1 3/0    11/01
17. Hallgeir Igland Imenes 4/0 1/0 0/0 2/1 3/0    10/01
18. Jonas Bekkum Klepp 2/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 2/0    10/00
19. Siv Tone Rossevatn Klepp 6/1 0/0 0/0 1/0 0/0    07/01
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Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jon Fjellheim Valbø Sannidal

Hold 1
5/3

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
6/0

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
3/1    

30-skudd
26/10

2. Lars Skår Hjelmeland 6/3 6/3 3/2 6/5 3/0    24/13
3. Eivind Igland Imenes 6/3 6/3 2/1 5/3 5/1    24/11
4. Ole Richard Bødtker Gann 6/3 2/1 4/0 6/2 5/2    23/08
5. Jim Nybrott Gjesdal 6/4 6/3 1/1 6/1 3/1    22/10
6. Thor Vigre Imenes 6/2 5/2 2/2 5/2 4/1    22/09
7. Oddgeir Helland Gjesdal 6/0 6/2 2/0 4/4 4/1    22/07
8. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne 4/1 4/1 5/1 5/1 4/0    22/04
9. Lars Strand Gjesdal 4/0 1/0 4/1 5/4 5/2    19/07
10. Svein Haugebo Imenes 5/1 4/1 2/0 5/2 3/2    19/06
11. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 6/3 4/0 0/0 5/4 3/0    18/07
12. Svein Rune Gramstad Gjesdal 5/2 5/2 1/0 4/1 3/0    18/05
13. Jon Martin Haaland Farsund 5/2 5/2 1/0 4/1 1/1    16/06
14. Eirik Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 6/0 5/1 0/0 1/0 3/2    15/03
15. Daniel Gusdal Imenes 3/0 3/0 1/0 5/1 3/0    15/01
16. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 4/2 2/1 1/0 3/0 4/1    14/04
17. Kjell Bang Holum 3/0 5/1 1/0 0/0 5/2    14/03
18. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 2/0 4/0 0/0 6/1 2/1    14/02
19. Mathias W Tveit Gann 5/0 1/0 3/0 2/0 3/1    14/01
20. Øyvind Slåen Kilebygda og Bolvik 2/2 0/0 4/1 3/1 3/0    12/04
21. Elisabeth Bakke Egersund 6/3 4/2 0/0 0/0 1/0    11/05
22. Øystein Solås Heddeland og Breland 4/0 2/0 1/0 3/0 1/0    11/00
23. Stig Kartevold Gjesdal 0/0 2/1 1/0 2/1 3/0    08/02
24. Ellen Marie Time Time 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    00/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
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1. Sindre Ausel Vegårshei
Hold 1

6/2
Hold 2

6/1
Hold 3

4/1
Hold 4

5/3
Hold 5

6/4    
30-skudd

27/11
2. Jan Frode Gotheim Kvinesdal 6/1 5/0 4/2 6/4 6/2    27/09
3. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5/1 5/2 4/2 6/0 5/2    25/07
4. Olav K Vaaje Vegårshei 6/5 5/2 2/0 6/4 5/3    24/14
5. Kåre Storenes Imenes 6/4 5/2 2/0 6/5 5/1    24/12
6. Johan Nygård Randesund 6/4 6/1 4/0 5/4 3/1    24/10
7. Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 5/0 4/0 4/0 6/3 5/3    24/06
8. Kåre Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 6/3 5/3 2/1 5/2 5/2    23/11
9. Bjørn Tore Beisland Imenes 6/2 5/1 0/0 6/4 6/3    23/10
10. Erik Selekleiv Vegårshei 5/4 6/0 3/0 3/1 6/5    23/10
11. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 5/3 5/0 3/1 5/2 5/2    23/08
12. Christer Gramstad Gjesdal 6/2 6/2 1/0 4/3 5/2    22/09
13. Magnus L Vårdal Time 5/0 5/1 4/1 6/5 2/1    22/08
14. Helge Tveit Gann 6/2 2/0 3/1 6/4 4/2    21/09
15. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4/1 6/1 2/1 5/3 4/2    21/08
16. Dag Kåre Salvesen Imenes 4/2 4/1 2/1 6/2 5/1    21/07
17. Dag Voigt Egersund 6/2 4/2 4/0 3/1 4/2    21/07
18. Jarle Kvinen Gann 6/2 5/2 6/1 2/0 2/0    21/05
19. Geir Ove Svela Bjerkreim 5/1 5/3 0/0 5/2 5/2    20/08
20. Lars Vefald Drangedal 6/2 2/0 5/1 6/1 1/0    20/04
21. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 0/0 5/0 4/0 4/2 6/2    19/04
22. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 6/3 5/3 1/0 3/1 3/1    18/08
23. Terje Nybu Levangsheia 4/0 3/1 3/0 4/3 4/1    18/05
24. Leif Atle Beisland Imenes 6/1 3/0 2/0 5/2 2/1    18/04
25. Pål Augedal Hå 6/4 0/0 0/0 6/3 5/1    17/08
26. John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 3/0 2/1 0/0 6/3 6/2    17/06
27. Bjørn Arne Sande Stavanger 5/1 3/0 3/0 5/4 1/0    17/05
28. Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 5/2 4/0 3/1 0/0 5/1    17/04
29. Anne M Kyllingstad Gjesdal 4/3 4/2 1/0 5/1 2/0    16/06
30. Anders Lomeland Gjesdal 6/2 0/0 0/0 5/1 5/2    16/05
31. Inge Storenes Imenes 6/0 6/4 0/0 1/0 2/1    15/05
32. Espen Kartevoll Gjesdal 2/1 1/0 3/1 6/3 2/0    14/05
33. Terje Hareland Gjesdal 3/0 0/0 4/1 3/1 3/1    13/03
34. Helge Sverre Strand Klepp 4/0 0/0 3/0 4/2 0/0    11/02



EGERSUND SKYTTERLAG

Landsdelskretsstevnet felt 2012

Side 8Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Katrine Idland Gjesdal

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
30/17

2. Trond Gildje Vegårshei 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/4    29/17
3. Olav Fuglestad Time 5/1 6/2 5/0 6/3 5/2    27/08
4. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5/2 4/0 5/1 6/3 6/2    26/08
5. Mette Finnestad Søgne 6/4 6/4 1/0 6/6 6/1    25/15
6. Ole Dorholt Lunde 6/3 6/2 1/0 6/6 6/3    25/14
7. Lars Esse Bamble 6/6 4/1 4/2 6/3 5/2    25/14
8. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 6/4 6/5 3/0 5/3 5/2    25/14
9. Kristian Strømsland Søndeled 6/1 6/2 4/1 4/2 5/3    25/09
10. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 6/1 6/3 1/0 6/2 6/1    25/07
11. Inge Hvitås Bø (Telemark) 6/3 5/4 1/0 6/2 6/1    24/10
12. Anders Metveit Imenes 6/3 6/2 0/0 6/2 6/3    24/10
13. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal 6/1 6/1 3/1 4/1 5/4    24/08
14. Einar Tunheim Hå 6/0 4/2 3/1 6/0 5/1    24/04
15. Jarl Stølen Farsund 6/1 6/6 0/0 6/1 5/4    23/12
16. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 6/3 6/1 0/0 5/2 6/5    23/11
17. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 6/6 6/1 2/0 4/0 5/2    23/09
18. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 6/0 5/1 1/0 6/5 5/1    23/07
19. Kjetil Norby Randesund 6/3 4/1 1/0 6/5 5/0    22/09
20. Terje Høyland Time 4/0 5/2 1/0 6/3 6/3    22/08
21. Morgan Lindheim Drangedal 6/1 6/5 2/0 3/0 5/0    22/06
22. Petter Sørli Greipstad 5/0 4/0 3/0 6/6 4/0    22/06
23. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 6/4 3/0 0/0 6/3 6/4    21/11
24. Kjell Strand Hovland Gjesdal 5/2 6/2 1/0 6/4 3/2    21/10
25. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 6/2 3/0 1/0 6/3 5/2    21/07
26. Tore Indreiten Stavanger 5/0 5/2 4/0 5/4 2/0    21/06
27. Kjetil Knutsen Kvinesdal 5/0 6/2 0/0 5/3 4/1    20/06
28. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 6/3 3/0 1/0 5/1 5/1    20/05
29. Marius Myklebust Egersund 6/0 5/0 0/0 4/1 5/0    20/01
30. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 6/4 3/0 5/1 1/0 4/2    19/07
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31. Egil Time Time 5/2 4/0 3/1 5/0 2/0    19/03
32. Stian Hellermyr Levangsheia 0/0 2/0 4/1 6/5 6/3    18/09
33. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5/1 1/0 1/0 5/2 6/4    18/07
34. Jan Lundtveit Drangedal 6/1 3/0 3/1 4/2 2/0    18/04
35. Ole Kristian Austad Tørdal 6/3 1/0 1/1 6/3 3/1    17/08
36. Steve Øverland Gann 6/1 1/0 1/0 4/2 5/2    17/05
37. Einar Johansen Time 5/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    07/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/3    

30-skudd
26/11

2. Nils Seldal Klepp 5/1 6/4 4/4 6/6 3/0    24/15
3. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka 4/1 6/2 3/1 4/3 5/1    22/08
4. Aslak Lonebu Imenes 6/0 5/2 1/0 6/4 4/1    22/07
5. Ivar Ueland Klepp 6/4 2/0 1/0 6/2 6/1    21/07
6. Arne Palerud Drangedal 5/2 6/2 1/0 5/0 4/2    21/06
7. Per Tveiten Bykle 1/0 6/4 3/0 4/2 6/5    20/11
8. Reidar Sviland Gann 6/2 5/1 0/0 6/1 3/1    20/05
9. Jostein Myklebust Klepp 5/0 3/0 1/0 6/2 5/0    20/02
10. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 5/0 1/0 3/1 5/2 5/2    19/05
11. Arild Rasmussen Holum 4/0 4/1 0/0 5/2 5/2    18/05
12. Paul Vaule Hå 5/2 3/0 1/0 2/0 6/2    17/04
13. Rannveig Karlsen Mælum 6/0 3/0 1/0 4/1 2/2    16/03
14. Johan Holen Hå 4/3 4/1 0/0 3/1 1/0    12/05
15. Harald Kambo Stavanger 4/0 3/2 2/0 2/2 1/0    12/04
16. Svein K Søyland Gjesdal 3/0 2/0 2/1 2/0 2/0    11/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thomas Mong NROF Rogaland

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
0/0

Hold 4
2/1

Hold 5
6/5    

30-skudd
19/09
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2. Thor-Henning Rogstad NROF Rogaland 4/0 5/1 0/0 3/1 6/1    18/03
3. Kai Wahlmann NROF Lister 3/0 4/2 0/0 6/4 4/1    17/07
4. Tor Sangvik NROF Kristiansand 2/0 4/0 0/0 6/5 3/1    15/06
5. Alf Stensli NROF Kristiansand 4/0 2/0 0/0 6/2 3/0    15/02
6. Kåre Sandsmark NROF Rogaland 5/4 5/0 0/0 1/0 2/0    13/04
7. Helge Sægrov NROF Rogaland 4/0 3/1 0/0 4/0 0/0    11/01
8. Peter Haaland NROF Lister 4/0 0/0 0/0 3/0 4/0    11/00
9. Bjarne Steen NROF Rogaland 0/0 1/0 0/0 5/1 1/0    07/01
10. Terje Sømme NROF Rogaland 0/0 3/1 0/0 0/0 3/1    06/02
11. Leif Otto Steen NROF Rogaland 0/0 1/0 0/0 1/0 2/0    04/00
12. Karl Inge Nodland NROF Rogaland 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    01/00


